
Guerneville School District
14630 Armstrong Woods Road, Guerneville, CA 95446
(707) 869-2864 | Fax: (707) 869-3149
www.guernevilleschool.org 

Joelene Morasch Superintendent/Principal jmorasch@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864

Cherie Cahn Chief Business Official ccahn@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x111

Rachael Handley District Clerk/Accounts Payable rhandley@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x114

Lidia Navarro HR Coord/Assistant to Superintendent lnavarro@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x110

Kayla Woods Food Service Manager kroberts@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x119

Schools
Guerneville School (K-8) 
14630 Armstrong Woods Road, Guerneville, CA 95446
(707) 869-2864 | Fax: (707) 869-3149
www.guernevilleschool.org

Same staffing as Guerneville School District

Sarah Deering Vice Principal sdeering@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x112

Edith Figueroa Araiza Family Liaison/Office Assistant efigueroa@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x115

Kaitlin Johnson School Office Mgr kjohnson@guernevilleschool.org 
(707) 869-2864 x113
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